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Terassivalaisin REVAL BULB Pluie hopea pyorea 12V 1W 95im 30° IP67

830
Tuotekoodi 19706

Sopii myds kaiteiden sisaan asennettavaksi

Varilampétila
Valovirta
Valaistusteho Im79
Takuu

Valonlahde
Brandi
Syoéttojannite
Teho
Maksimiteho
Linssin kulma

Cri
Kotelointiluokka
Korkeus

Halkaisija
Asennusaukon halkaisija
Paketissa
Laatikossa
Rungon vari
Rungon materiaali
Muoto
Kayttdymparistod
Kayttélampdtila

Energialuokka
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[ammin valkoinen 3000K
95luumenia
95Im/W

3 vuotta
EPISTAR LED
REVAL BULB
12V

1w

1w

30°

80

IP67
25.0mm
25.0mm
22mm

1kpl

180kpl
hopea
alumiini + muovi
pyored
ulkokayttoon
-25 ~ +45°C
A

d:

(+372) 56 202 303

Kadaka katu 3/3, 10621 Tallinna, Viro, info@ledhouse.ee
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http://www.epistar.com.tw
http://www.revalbulb.com

